Add multiple accessories
to your configuration
Lamp with a choice of
4 felt shade finishes
Metal or rustic laminate
linking tables available,
with or without power
Contrasting

H FFLL.BK.FBH
I FFLL.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FF1L.BK.FBB
C FF1L.BK.FBC
D FF1L.BK.FBD
E FF1L.BK.FBE
F FF1L.BK.FBF
G FF1L.BK.FBG
H FF1L.BK.FBH
I FF1L.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FFOT.BK.FBB
C FFOT.BK.FBC
D FFOT.BK.FBD
E FFOT.BK.FBE
F FFOT.BK.FBF
G FFOT.BK.FBG
H FFOT.BK.FBH
I FFOT.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FFSC.90.BK.FBB
C FFSC.90.BK.FBC
D FFSC.90.BK.FBD
E FFSC.90.BK.FBE
F FFSC.90.BK.FBF
G FFSC.90.BK.FBG
H FFSC.90.BK.FBH
I FFSC.90.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FFSC.66.BK.FBB
C FFSC.66.BK.FBC
D FFSC.66.BK.FBD
E FFSC.66.BK.FBE
F FFSC.66.BK.FBF
G FFSC.66.BK.FBG
H FFSC.66.BK.FBH
I FFSC.66.BK.FBI
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Without Power FFCT.BK.96S.NPR
With Power FFCT.BK.96S.SP1/BK
1x Solo Power Unit